

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/18/10

PAGE : 010 -1

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010 CONTRACT ID : 100502
 LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M. DISTRICT : 04500
 CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : CONTRACT TIME : 65 CALENDAR DAYS
 EMERGENCY BRIDGE BOX REPAIR RURAL
 I-35: OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 4.6 MILES NORTH OF THE OKLAHOMA
 COUNTY LINE.
 PROJECT LENGTH = 0.031 MILES

COUNTIES : LOGAN

PROJECT(S) : SAP-142N(205)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK VENDOR NO -- VENDOR NAME				TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	-EST-	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		\$ 683,900.00	95.5828%	100.0000%
1	470485715 --	WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.		\$ 715,505.00	100.0000%	104.6213%
2	731297069 --	ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.		\$ 944,990.15	132.0732%	138.1767%
3	731427175 --	K & R BUILDERS, INC.		\$ 1,097,748.60	153.4229%	160.5130%
4	205613879 --	K & K CONTRACTING, INC.		\$ 1,337,611.00	186.9464%	195.5858%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				(0) -EST-		(1) 470485715		(2) 731297069	
ITEM DESCRIPTION				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.		ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.	
				QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
									AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY									
0001 201	0102	1.000	LSUM	1000.00000	1000.00	21000.00000	21000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING									
0002 202(G)	0185	1.000	LSUM	10000.00000	10000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	33500.00000	33500.00
EARTHWORK									
0003 223	2801	500.000	LF	2.00000	1000.00	4.00000	2000.00	5.00000	2500.00
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE									
0004 230(A)	2806	200.000	SY	4.00000	800.00	3.12000	624.00	6.00000	1200.00
SOLID SLAB SODDING									
0005 303	0192	164.000	CY	50.00000	8200.00	60.00000	9840.00	69.00000	11316.00
AGGREGATE BASE									
0006 310(B)	0149	1452.000	SY	2.00000	2904.00	4.00000	5808.00	3.00000	4356.00
SUBGRADE, METHOD B									
0007 325	5271	607.000	SY	2.50000	1517.50	1.50000	910.50	2.35000	1426.45
SEPARATOR FABRIC									
0008 403(E)	0225	112.000	TON	40.00000	4480.00	45.00000	5040.00	41.00000	4592.00
TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE TYPE E									
0009 407	0250	69.000	GAL	3.00000	207.00	6.00000	414.00	6.00000	414.00
TACK COAT									
0010 408	5774	347.000	GAL	4.00000	1388.00	11.00000	3817.00	12.00000	4164.00
PRIME COAT									

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
 LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
 DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

			(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) 470485715 WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.		(2) 731297069 ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0011 411(S3) 5940	(SP)ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S3(PG 70-28 OK)	261.000 TON	55.00000	14355.00	180.00000	46980.00	215.00000	56115.00
0012 411(S4) 5955	(SP)ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S4(PG 70-28 OK)	151.000 TON	70.00000	10570.00	205.00000	30955.00	250.00000	37750.00
0013 413(D) 4868	(SP)RUMBLE STRIP-METHOD PCC-CON	1090.000 LF	1.00000	1090.00	2.00000	2180.00	6.00000	6540.00
0014 414(A) 0262	10" P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT	145.000 SY	40.00000	5800.00	75.00000	10875.00	67.00000	9715.00
0015 414(D) 4368	10" P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CONT.REINF.	260.000 SY	50.00000	13000.00	100.00000	26000.00	115.00000	29900.00
0016 417 4267	COLD MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	229.000 SY	5.00000	1145.00	30.00000	6870.00	36.00000	8244.00
0017 613(P) 1091	6" PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN ROUND	75.000 LF	25.00000	1875.00	15.00000	1125.00	17.00000	1275.00
0018 613(Q) 1096	6" NON-PERF.PIPE UNDERDRAIN RND.	25.000 LF	25.00000	625.00	15.00000	375.00	19.00000	475.00
0019 619(B) 4727	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	405.000 SY	6.00000	2430.00	12.00000	4860.00	10.00000	4050.00
0020 619(B) 4728	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	464.000 SY	3.00000	1392.00	10.00000	4640.00	9.50000	4408.00
0021 619(B) 4780	REMOVAL OF GUARD RAIL	387.500 LF	2.50000	968.75	8.00000	3100.00	5.00000	1937.50
0022 623(A) 0932	BEAM GUARD RAIL-W-BEAM-SINGLE	312.500 LF	25.00000	7812.50	19.00000	5937.50	22.00000	6875.00
0023 623(F) 4447	GUARD RAIL ANCHOR UNIT (TYPE B)	1.000 EA	500.00000	500.00	2600.00000	2600.00	745.00000	745.00
0024 623(H) 8571	(SP)G.E.T. GUARD RAIL END SECTION	1.000 EA	2450.00000	2450.00	624.00000	624.00	3100.00000	3100.00
0025 653(C) 5946	OUTLET LATERAL HEADWALL	1.000 EA	426.00000	426.00	300.00000	300.00	475.00000	475.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	95,935.75	\$	211,875.00	\$	255,072.95
SECTION 0002 BRIDGE 'A'								
0026 501(A) 1306	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION UNCLASSIFIED	245.000 CY	25.00000	6125.00	10.00000	2450.00	15.00000	3675.00

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/18/10

PAGE : 010 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
 LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
 DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

			(0) -EST-		(1) 470485715		(2) 731297069	
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.		ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0027 501(G) 6309	CLSM BACKFILL	20.000 CY	250.00000	5000.00	175.00000	3500.00	150.00000	3000.00
0028 509(A) 1326	CLASS AA CONCRETE	514.900 CY	500.00000	257450.00	425.00000	218832.50	450.00000	231705.00
0029 510 6350	(PL)STEEL SHEET PILING	270.000 SY	225.00000	60750.00	260.00000	70200.00	320.00000	86400.00
0030 510(C) 6137	SLOPE WALL (4")	115.000 SY	50.00000	5750.00	60.00000	6900.00	75.00000	8625.00
0031 511(A) 1332	REINFORCING STEEL	92620.000 LB	1.20000	111144.00	0.70000	64834.00	1.00000	92620.00
0032 601(A-1)1353	TYPE I-A PLAIN RIPRAP	360.000 TON	40.00000	14400.00	50.00000	18000.00	52.00000	18720.00
0033 601(A-2)1355	TYPE I-A FILTER BLANKET	90.000 TON	35.00000	3150.00	48.00000	4320.00	44.00000	3960.00
0034 619(B) 2500	(PL)REMOVAL OF BRIDGE ITEMS	1.000 LSUM	15000.00000	15000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	75000.00000	75000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	478,769.00	\$	414,036.50	\$	523,705.00
SECTION 0003 TRAFFIC								
0035 627(P) 4425	RENTED PORTABLE TYPE PRECAST CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	1462.500 LF	22.00000	32175.00	40.00000	58500.00	40.00000	58500.00
0036 855(A) 8812	TRAFFIC STRIPE(PLASTIC) (4" WIDE)	1200.000 LF	0.75000	900.00	2.08000	2496.00	2.50000	3000.00
0037 855(A) 8813	TRAFFIC STRIPE(PLASTIC) (6" WIDE)	600.000 LF	1.00000	600.00	2.13000	1278.00	2.55000	1530.00
0038 856(A) 8839	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC STRIPE(PAINT) (4" WIDE)	1450.000 LF	1.25000	1812.50	0.42000	609.00	0.50000	725.00
0039 856(G) 8887	(PL)CONSTRUCTION ZONE PAVEMENT MARKERS(FLEX TAB)TYPE 2-1	1400.000 EA	0.50000	700.00	0.73000	1022.00	0.90000	1260.00
0040 859(A) 8006	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL(TRAFFIC STRIPE	1800.000 LF	0.35000	630.00	0.52000	936.00	0.60000	1080.00
0041 870(A) 8490	(PL)SAND FILLED IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	65.000 SD	5.00000	325.00	1.04000	67.60	1.25000	81.25

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
 LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
 DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

				(0) -EST-		(1) 470485715		(2) 731297069	
				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.		ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0042 876(C) 8482	(PL)TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	10.000	SD	50.00000	500.00	46.80000	468.00	55.00000	550.00
0043 880(A) 8812	ARROW DISPLAY(TYPE C)	65.000	SD	18.00000	1170.00	1.04000	67.60	1.25000	81.25
0044 880(B) 8818	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 0 TO 6.25 SF	1550.000	SD	0.25000	387.50	0.02000	31.00	0.02000	31.00
0045 880(B) 8821	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 6.26 SF TO 15.99 SF	650.000	SD	0.65000	422.50	0.02000	13.00	0.65000	422.50
0046 880(B) 8824	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 16.0 SF TO 32.99 SF	1105.000	SD	1.10000	1215.50	0.02000	22.10	0.65000	718.25
0047 880(C) 8842	BARRICADES(TYPE III)	485.000	SD	0.75000	363.75	0.02000	9.70	0.02000	9.70
0048 880(C) 8848	WING BARRICADES	130.000	SD	0.15000	19.50	0.02000	2.60	0.40000	52.00
0049 880(E) 8860	WARNING LIGHTS(TYPE A)	1565.000	SD	0.20000	313.00	0.02000	31.30	0.02000	31.30
0050 880(E) 8872	WARNING LIGHTS(TYPE C)	5320.000	SD	0.15000	798.00	0.02000	106.40	0.02000	106.40
0051 880(F) 8878	DRUMS	5320.000	SD	0.05000	266.00	0.02000	106.40	0.02000	106.40
0052 880(G) 8890	CHANNELIZER CONES	720.000	SD	0.10000	72.00	1.04000	748.80	0.02000	14.40
0053 880(L) 8911	TRAFFIC SURVEILLANCE, POLICE	320.000	HOURL	55.00000	17600.00	5.00000	1600.00	68.00000	21760.00
0054 882 8370	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	520.000	SD	25.00000	13000.00	1.04000	540.80	1.25000	650.00
0055 882 8372	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-PORTABLE TRAFFIC SENSOR (PTS)	260.000	SD	15.00000	3900.00	1.04000	270.40	1.25000	325.00
0056 882 8374	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-PAN-TILT-ZOOM CAMERA (PTZC)	65.000	SD	17.00000	1105.00	2.08000	135.20	2.50000	162.50
0057 882 8376	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-WEBSITE SYSTEM	65.000	SD	12.00000	780.00	1.04000	67.60	1.25000	81.25
0058 882(B) 8306	PORT.CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	7.000	SD	20.00000	140.00	52.00000	364.00	62.00000	434.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	79,195.25	\$	69,493.50	\$	91,712.20

DATE : 06/18/10

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

				(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) 470485715 WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.		(2) 731297069 ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0004 STAKING									
0059 642 0098	STAKING	1.000	LSUM	5000.00000	5000.00	100.00000	100.00	2500.00000	2500.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	5,000.00	\$	100.00	\$	2,500.00
SECTION 0005 CONSTRUCTION									
0060 641 1399	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LSUM	25000.00000	25000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	72000.00000	72000.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	25,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	72,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	683,900.00	\$	715,505.00	\$	944,990.15

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/18/10

PAGE : 010 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
 LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
 DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

		(3) 731427175		(4) 205613879		()	
		K & R BUILDERS, INC.		K & K CONTRACTING, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 201 0102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LSUM	15500.00000	15500.00	15000.00000	15000.00	
0002 202(G) 0185	EARTHWORK	1.000 LSUM	115000.00000	115000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	
0003 223 2801	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500.000 LF	6.00000	3000.00	5.00000	2500.00	
0004 230(A) 2806	SOLID SLAB SODDING	200.000 SY	18.00000	3600.00	10.00000	2000.00	
0005 303 0192	AGGREGATE BASE	164.000 CY	165.00000	27060.00	55.00000	9020.00	
0006 310(B) 0149	SUBGRADE, METHOD B	1452.000 SY	5.00000	7260.00	4.50000	6534.00	
0007 325 5271	SEPARATOR FABRIC	607.000 SY	9.00000	5463.00	2.00000	1214.00	
0008 403(E) 0225	TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE TYPE E	112.000 TON	110.00000	12320.00	65.00000	7280.00	
0009 407 0250	TACK COAT	69.000 GAL	6.30000	434.70	20.00000	1380.00	
0010 408 5774	PRIME COAT	347.000 GAL	12.60000	4372.20	35.00000	12145.00	
0011 411(S3) 5940	(SP) ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S3 (PG 70-28 OK)	261.000 TON	200.00000	52200.00	100.00000	26100.00	
0012 411(S4) 5955	(SP) ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S4 (PG 70-28 OK)	151.000 TON	240.00000	36240.00	110.00000	16610.00	
0013 413(D) 4868	(SP) RUMBLE STRIP-METHOD PCC-CON	1090.000 LF	2.25000	2452.50	2.50000	2725.00	
0014 414(A) 0262	10" P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT	145.000 SY	150.00000	21750.00	245.00000	35525.00	
0015 414(D) 4368	10" P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CONT.REINF.)	260.000 SY	155.00000	40300.00	295.00000	76700.00	
0016 417 4267	COLD MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	229.000 SY	36.00000	8244.00	8.00000	1832.00	
0017 613(P) 1091	6" PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN ROUND	75.000 LF	35.00000	2625.00	15.00000	1125.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

					(3) 731427175		(4) 205613879		()		
					K & R BUILDERS, INC.		K & K CONTRACTING, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT											
ITEM DESCRIPTION					QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0018 613(Q) 1096					25.000	LF	35.00000	875.00	15.00000	375.00	
6" NON-PERF.PIPE UNDERDRAIN RND.											
0019 619(B) 4727					405.000	SY	20.00000	8100.00	25.00000	10125.00	
REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT											
0020 619(B) 4728					464.000	SY	36.00000	16704.00	25.00000	11600.00	
REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT											
0021 619(B) 4780					387.500	LF	5.00000	1937.50	15.00000	5812.50	
REMOVAL OF GUARD RAIL											
0022 623(A) 0932					312.500	LF	22.50000	7031.25	35.00000	10937.50	
BEAM GUARD RAIL-W-BEAM-SINGLE											
0023 623(F) 4447					1.000	EA	800.00000	800.00	1000.00000	1000.00	
GUARD RAIL ANCHOR UNIT (TYPE B)											
0024 623(H) 8571					1.000	EA	3100.00000	3100.00	3000.00000	3000.00	
(SP)G.E.T. GUARD RAIL END SECTION											
0025 653(C) 5946					1.000	EA	600.00000	600.00	675.00000	675.00	
OUTLET LATERAL HEADWALL											
SECTION TOTALS							\$ 396,969.15		\$ 286,215.00		\$
SECTION 0002 BRIDGE 'A'											
0026 501(A) 1306					245.000	CY	25.00000	6125.00	20.00000	4900.00	
STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION UNCLASSIFIED											
0027 501(G) 6309					20.000	CY	235.00000	4700.00	350.00000	7000.00	
CLSM BACKFILL											
0028 509(A) 1326					514.900	CY	475.00000	244577.50	875.00000	450537.50	
CLASS AA CONCRETE											
0029 510 6350					270.000	SY	550.00000	148500.00	500.00000	135000.00	
(PL)STEEL SHEET PILING											
0030 510(C) 6137					115.000	SY	80.00000	9200.00	75.00000	8625.00	
SLOPE WALL (4")											
0031 511(A) 1332					92620.000	LB	0.87000	80579.40	2.35000	217657.00	
REINFORCING STEEL											
0032 601(A-1)1353					360.000	TON	46.00000	16560.00	75.00000	27000.00	
TYPE I-A PLAIN RIPRAP											
0033 601(A-2)1355					90.000	TON	39.50000	3555.00	60.00000	5400.00	
TYPE I-A FILTER BLANKET											
0034 619(B) 2500					1.000	LSUM	70000.00000	70000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	
(PL)REMOVAL OF BRIDGE ITEMS											
SECTION TOTALS							\$ 583,796.90		\$ 881,119.50		\$

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

			(3) 731427175	(4) 205613879	()	
			K & R BUILDERS, INC.	K & K CONTRACTING, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT						
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0003 TRAFFIC						
0035 627(P) 4425	1462.500 LF		25.00000	36562.50	25.00000	36562.50
RENTED PORTABLE TYPE PRECAST CONCRETE						
MEDIAN BARRIER						
0036 855(A) 8812	1200.000 LF		2.50000	3000.00	2.55000	3060.00
TRAFFIC STRIPE(PLASTIC) (4" WIDE)						
0037 855(A) 8813	600.000 LF		2.50000	1500.00	2.75000	1650.00
TRAFFIC STRIPE(PLASTIC) (6" WIDE)						
0038 856(A) 8839	1450.000 LF		0.50000	725.00	1.65000	2392.50
CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) (4" WIDE)						
0039 856(G) 8887	1400.000 EA		0.85000	1190.00	1.50000	2100.00
(PL) CONSTRUCTION ZONE PAVEMENT						
MARKERS (FLEX TAB) TYPE 2-1						
0040 859(A) 8006	1800.000 LF		0.60000	1080.00	1.00000	1800.00
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL (TRAFFIC STRIPE						
0041 870(A) 8490	65.000 SD		1.25000	81.25	5.00000	325.00
(PL) SAND FILLED IMPACT ATTENUATION						
SYSTEM						
0042 876(C) 8482	10.000 SD		57.00000	570.00	55.00000	550.00
(PL) TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR						
0043 880(A) 8812	65.000 SD		1.25000	81.25	4.00000	260.00
ARROW DISPLAY (TYPE C)						
0044 880(B) 8818	1550.000 SD		0.03000	46.50	0.25000	387.50
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 0 TO 6.25 SF						
0045 880(B) 8821	650.000 SD		0.60000	390.00	0.85000	552.50
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 6.26 SF TO 15.99 SF						
0046 880(B) 8824	1105.000 SD		0.60000	663.00	0.75000	828.75
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 16.0 SF TO 32.99 SF						
0047 880(C) 8842	485.000 SD		0.03000	14.55	0.40000	194.00
BARRICADES (TYPE III)						
0048 880(C) 8848	130.000 SD		0.40000	52.00	0.75000	97.50
WING BARRICADES						
0049 880(E) 8860	1565.000 SD		0.03000	46.95	0.05000	78.25
WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)						
0050 880(E) 8872	5320.000 SD		0.03000	159.60	0.05000	266.00
WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE C)						

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/18/10

PAGE : 010 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
 LETTING DATE : 06/18/10 1:15 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 100502
 DISTRICT : 04500

COUNTIES : LOGAN

SET-ASIDE :

				(3) 731427175		(4) 205613879		()	
				K & R BUILDERS, INC.		K & K CONTRACTING, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0051 880(F) 8878	DRUMS	5320.000	SD	0.03000	159.60	0.07000	372.40		
0052 880(G) 8890	CHANNELIZER CONES	720.000	SD	0.03000	21.60	0.08000	57.60		
0053 880(L) 8911	TRAFFIC SURVEILLANCE, POLICE	320.000	HOURL	75.00000	24000.00	100.00000	32000.00		
0054 882 8370	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	520.000	SD	1.25000	650.00	1.25000	650.00		
0055 882 8372	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-PORTABLE TRAFFIC SENSOR (PTS)	260.000	SD	1.25000	325.00	1.45000	377.00		
0056 882 8374	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-PAN-TILT-ZOOM CAMERA (PTZC)	65.000	SD	2.50000	162.50	2.75000	178.75		
0057 882 8376	(SP)SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM-WEBSITE SYSTEM	65.000	SD	1.25000	81.25	1.25000	81.25		
0058 882(B) 8306	PORT.CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	7.000	SD	60.00000	420.00	65.00000	455.00		
SECTION TOTALS				\$	71,982.55	\$	85,276.50	\$	
SECTION 0004 STAKING									
0059 642 0098	STAKING	1.000	LSUM	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
SECTION TOTALS				\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	
SECTION 0005 CONSTRUCTION									
0060 641 1399	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LSUM	35000.00000	35000.00	75000.00000	75000.00		
SECTION TOTALS				\$	35,000.00	\$	75,000.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	1,097,748.60	\$	1,337,611.00	\$	